
BEERS & CIDERS APERITIFS & LIQUEURS 
Stella Artois  
Carling 
John Smiths  
Tsingtao (330ml - China)  
Ashai (330ml - Japan) 
Tiger Beer (330ml - Singapore) 
Singha (330ml - Thailand)  
Peroni Gluten Free (330ml) 
Titanic Iceberg/Plum Porter (500ml) 
Magners Original (568ml) 
Kopparberg (500ml) 
Lilley’s Passion Fruit Martini Cider(500ml) 
Proper Job Low Alcohol 0.5% (500ml) 
Non-Alcoholic: 
Peroni 0.0% (330ml) 
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0.0% (500ml) 
 

Half Pint £2.50  Pint £4.80 
Half Pint £2.40  Pint £4.60 
Half Pint £2.20  Pint £4.20 

COCKTAILS 
2 Cocktails for £15.00 

SOFT DRINKS 

Passionfruit Martini 
Strawberry Daquiri 
Bramble 
Raspberry Mojito 

Coca-Cola (330ml Can)  
Diet Coke/Coke Zero (330ml Can)  
Schweppes Lemonade (330ml Can) 
Sprite Lemon & Lime (330ml Can)  
Fanta Orange (330ml Can) 
Apple/Orange Juice (1/2 Pint) 
Soda Water (1/2 Pint) 
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 
J20 Apple & Raspberry 
Schweppes Tonic Water/Slimline(200ml) 
Schweppes Pineapple Juice (200ml) 
Schweppes Bitter Lemon (200ml) 
Appletiser 
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 
Mineral Water (750ml) 
Mineral Water (330ml) 
Cordial (1/2 Pint)                                               

BRANDIES per 25ml 

Martini Dry/Sweet/Bianco (per 50ml) 
Cockburn's Port (per 50ml) 
Smirnoff Red Vodka (per 25ml) 
Bacardi Rum (per 25ml) 
Kraken Spiced Rum (per 25ml) 
Southern Comfort (per 25ml) 
Tia Maria (per 25ml) 
Sambuca (per 25ml) 
Cointreau (per 25ml) 
Drambuie (per 25ml) 
Tequila (per 25ml) 
Pimm's (per 50ml) 
Grey Goose Vodka (per 25ml) 
Taylors LBV Port (per 50ml) 
Captain Morgan’s Rum (per 25ml) 
Disaronno Amaretto (per 25ml) 
Archers Peach Schnapps (per 25ml) 
Baileys Irish Cream (per 50ml) 
Black Sambuca (per 25ml) 
Grand Marnier (per 25ml) 
Malibu (per 25ml)  
Benedictine (per 25ml)  

Martell VS 
Baron de Sigognac Armagnac VSOP 
Remy Martin VSOP 
Frapin Chateau Fontpinot XO 

GINS per 25ml 
Gordon’s Gin 
Gordon’s Pink 
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger  
Whitley Neil Raspberry     
Bombay Sapphire 
Hendricks 
Malfy Con Arancina 
Tanqueray 0% Alcohol Free (50ml) 

WHISKIES per 25ml 
Bells   
Jack Daniel’s 
Jameson’s Irish 
Tomintoul 10 year old Single Malt 
Hatozaki Blend (Japan) 

DRINKS & WINE MENU 

£3.00 
£3.20 
£3.20 
£3.20 
£3.60 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.20 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.20 
£4.50 
£3.50 
£3.20 
£3.30 
£3.20 
£4.50 
£3.20 
£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.30 

£4.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£12.50 

£3.20 
£3.40 
£3.60 
£3.60     
£3.60 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£3.20 

£3.20   
£3.50 
£3.40 
£4.80 
£5.00 

£3.80 
£3.90 
£3.80 
£3.90 
£4.20 
£4.40 
£4.40 
£5.00 
£5.25 
£4.00 
 
£3.40 
£4.00 
 

£8.75 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£2.30 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£1.20 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.30 
£2.30 
£2.30 
£2.80 
£3.00 
£4.00 
£2.00 
£0.80                                                



WHITE WINES RED WINES ROSE WINES 
Dea del Mare Pinot Grigio 

Sicily, Italy 
 Crisp, dry Pinot Grigio. Citrus fruits on the nose with     

a refreshing palate of zesty green apple. 

Bottle-£21  250ml-£7.50  175ml-£5.50  

Tierra Del Rey Sauvignon Blanc 
Valle Central, Chile 

Aromas of fresh grapefruit and lime, followed by     
green gooseberry and melon. 

Bottle-£21  250ml-£7.50  175ml-£5.50  

Dry River Chardonnay 
South Eastern, Australia 

Peach and tropical fruit aromas, following with           
citrus fruit and a luscious mouthfeel.  

Bottle-£21  250ml-£7.50  175ml-£5.50  

Dudley’s Stone Chenin Blanc 
Western Cape, South Africa 

 Sumptuous aromas of peach and melon. With some 
zingy lime on the crisp, fresh finish. 

Bottle-£21   

Chateau Burgozone Viognier 
Cote du Danube, Bulgaria 

Amazingly floral, with a lovely creamy flow of peach   
and white flowers across the palate. 

Bottle-£26   

Halfpenny Green Penny Black 
Staffordshire, England 

 Local wine made with a blend of grapes.                  
Wonderfully aromatic with flavours of lemon and pear. 

Bottle-£27   

Southern Lights Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough, New Zealand 

 Crisp, fresh and vibrant. Classic style with elderflower 
and gooseberry flavours dominating. 

Bottle-£27 

Feather Falls White Zinfandel 
California, USA 

  Mouth-watering summer berry flavours with a hint of 
watermelon create this easy drinking refreshing rosé. 

Bottle-£20  250ml-£7  175ml-£5.50  

Pasquiers Rosé 
Pays d’Oc, Southern France 

A dry, pale style of rosé with rich berry flavours and a 
lovely round, creamy and fresh finish. 

Bottle-£21  250ml-£7.50  175ml-£5.50  

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 

Dea del Mare Prosecco 
Veneto, Italy 

 Golden delicious apples and sweet ripe pear on the 
nose. Just off dry but with perfectly balanced acidity.  

Bottle-£26.00 

Lunetta Rosé Prosecco 
Veneto, Italy 

 Redcurrant and berry aromas with a fine moose        
and some citrus fruit on the crisp finish. 

Bottle-£27.00 

Nominé Renard Champagne 
Champagne, France 

 A fresh and elegant Champagne from a small grower. 
With lots of minerality and citrus fruits aromas.  

Bottle-£46.00 

Tierra del Rey Merlot 
Valle Central, Chile 

 Classic Chilean merlot with notes of plum and cherry.   
A touch of cedar and chocolate on the finish. 

Bottle-£21  250ml-£7.50  175ml-£5.50  

Dry River Shiraz  
South Eastern, Australia 

Smokey rich fruit on the nose with a touch of mint. 
Smooth dark berry fruits on the palate. 

Bottle-£21  250ml-£7.50  175ml-£5.50  

Finca Vista Malbec 
Mendoza, Argentina 

Smooth and fruity with notes of blackberry and plum.    
A touch of oak gives it some spice and tannins. 

Bottle-£21  250ml-£7.50  175ml-£5.50  

False Bay Pinotage 
Costal Region, South Africa 

Perfect Pinotage! Youthful, vibrant and fruity. Full of   
red fruits with a hint of spice.  

Bottle-£21   

Chateau Burgozone Pinot Noir 
Cote du Danube, Bulgaria 

A lighter style of wine. Velvety with notes of red      
cherry, spice and smoky vanilla. 

Bottle-£26   

Miopasso Primitivo 
Puglia, Italy 

 A rich spicy warming red from the south of Italy.    
Classic Italian cherry fruit with a smooth finish. 

Bottle-£26   

Rioja Crianza Navajas 
Rioja, Spain 

 A flattering and expressive Rioja full of vanilla and     
red fruit flavours made in the full oaky style.   

Bottle-£27 

Veuve Clicquot Champagne 
Champagne, France 

From one of the largest champagne houses. Big, rich 
and decadent style with toasty brioche notes. 

Bottle-£90.00 


