

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

Martini Dry/Sweet/Bianco (per 50ml)	£3.00
Cockburn's Port (per 50ml)	£3.20
Smirnoff Red Vodka (per 25ml)	£3.20
Bacardi Rum (per 25ml)	£3.20
Kraken Spiced Rum (per 25ml)	£3.60
Southern Comfort (per 25ml)	£3.30
Tia Maria (per 25ml)	£3.30
Sambuca (per 25ml)	£3.20
Cointreau (per 25ml)	£3.30
Drambuie (per 25ml)	£3.30
Tequila (per 25ml)	£3.30
Pimm's (per 50ml)	£3.20
Grey Goose Vodka (per 25ml)	£4.50
Taylors LBV Port (per 50ml)	£3.50
Captain Morgan's Rum (per 25ml)	£3.20
Disaronno Amaretto (per 25ml)	£3.30
Archers Peach Schnapps (per 25ml)	£3.20
Baileys Irish Cream (per 50ml)	£4.50
Black Sambuca (per 25ml)	£3.20
Grand Marnier (per 25ml)	£3.30
Malibu (per 25ml)	£3.30
Benedictine (per 25ml)	£3.30

BRANDIES per 25ml

Martell VS	£4.00
Baron de Sigognac Armagnac VSOP	£5.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.00
Frapin Chateau Fontpinot XO	£12.50

GINS per 25ml

Gordon's Gin	£3.20
Gordon's Pink	£3.40
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£3.60
Whitley Neil Raspberry	£3.60
Bombay Sapphire	£3.60
Hendricks	£4.00
Malfy Con Arancina	£4.00
Tanqueray 0% Alcohol Free (50ml)	£3.20

WHISKIES per 25ml

Bells	£3.20
Jack Daniel's	£3.50
Jameson's Irish	£3.40
Tomintoul 10 year old Single Malt	£4.80
Hatozaki Blend (Japan)	£5.00

BEERS & CIDERS

Stella Artois	Half Pint £2.50	Pint £4.80
Carling	Half Pint £2.40	Pint £4.60
John Smiths	Half Pint £2.20	Pint £4.20
Tsingtao (330ml - China)		£3.80
Ashai (330ml - Japan)		£3.90
Tiger Beer (330ml - Singapore)		£3.80
Singha (330ml - Thailand)		£3.90
Peroni Gluten Free (330ml)		£4.20
Titanic Iceberg/Plum Porter (500ml)		£4.40
Magners Original (568ml)		£4.40
Kopparberg (500ml)		£5.00
Lilley's Passion Fruit Martini Cider(500ml)		£5.25
Proper Job Low Alcohol 0.5% (500ml)		£4.00
Non-Alcoholic:		
Peroni 0.0% (330ml)		£3.40
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0.0% (500ml)		£4.00

COCKTAILS

2 Cocktails for £15.00

Passionfruit Martini	£8.75
Strawberry Daquiri	£8.50
Bramble	£8.50
Raspberry Mojito	£8.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola (330ml Can)	£2.30
Diet Coke/Coke Zero (330ml Can)	£2.20
Schweppes Lemonade (330ml Can)	£2.20
Sprite Lemon & Lime (330ml Can)	£2.20
Fanta Orange (330ml Can)	£2.20
Apple/Orange Juice (1/2 Pint)	£2.20
Soda Water (1/2 Pint)	£1.20
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.80
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.80
Schweppes Tonic Water/Slimline(200ml)	£2.30
Schweppes Pineapple Juice (200ml)	£2.30
Schweppes Bitter Lemon (200ml)	£2.30
Appletiser	£2.80
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	£3.00
Mineral Water (750ml)	£4.00
Mineral Water (330ml)	£2.00
Cordial (1/2 Pint)	£0.80



DRINKS & WINE MENU



WHITE WINES

Dea del Mare Pinot Grigio Sicily, Italy

Crisp, dry Pinot Grigio. Citrus fruits on the nose with a refreshing palate of zesty green apple.

Bottle-£21 250ml-£7.50 175ml-£5.50

Tierra Del Rey Sauvignon Blanc Valle Central, Chile

Aromas of fresh grapefruit and lime, followed by green gooseberry and melon.

Bottle-£21 250ml-£7.50 175ml-£5.50

Dry River Chardonnay South Eastern, Australia

Peach and tropical fruit aromas, following with citrus fruit and a luscious mouthfeel.

Bottle-£21 250ml-£7.50 175ml-£5.50

Dudley's Stone Chenin Blanc Western Cape, South Africa

Sumptuous aromas of peach and melon. With some zingy lime on the crisp, fresh finish.

Bottle-£21

Chateau Burgozone Viognier Cote du Danube, Bulgaria

Amazingly floral, with a lovely creamy flow of peach and white flowers across the palate.

Bottle-£26

Halfpenny Green Penny Black Staffordshire, England

Local wine made with a blend of grapes. Wonderfully aromatic with flavours of lemon and pear.

Bottle-£27

Southern Lights Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

Crisp, fresh and vibrant. Classic style with elderflower and gooseberry flavours dominating.

Bottle-£27

RED WINES

Tierra del Rey Merlot Valle Central, Chile

Classic Chilean merlot with notes of plum and cherry. A touch of cedar and chocolate on the finish.

Bottle-£21 250ml-£7.50 175ml-£5.50

Dry River Shiraz South Eastern, Australia

Smokey rich fruit on the nose with a touch of mint. Smooth dark berry fruits on the palate.

Bottle-£21 250ml-£7.50 175ml-£5.50

Finca Vista Malbec Mendoza, Argentina

Smooth and fruity with notes of blackberry and plum. A touch of oak gives it some spice and tannins.

Bottle-£21 250ml-£7.50 175ml-£5.50

False Bay Pinotage Costal Region, South Africa

Perfect Pinotage! Youthful, vibrant and fruity. Full of red fruits with a hint of spice.

Bottle-£21

Miopasso Primitivo Puglia, Italy

A rich spicy warming red from the south of Italy. Classic Italian cherry fruit with a smooth finish.

Bottle-£26

Chateau Burgozone Pinot Noir Cote du Danube, Bulgaria

A lighter style of wine. Velvety with notes of red cherry, spice and smoky vanilla.

Bottle-£26

Rioja Crianza Navajas Rioja, Spain

A flattering and expressive Rioja full of vanilla and red fruit flavours made in the full oaky style.

Bottle-£27

ROSE WINES

Feather Falls White Zinfandel California, USA

Mouth-watering summer berry flavours with a hint of watermelon create this easy drinking refreshing rosé.

Bottle-£20 250ml-£7 175ml-£5.50

Pasquier Rosé Pays d'Oc, Southern France

A dry, pale style of rosé with rich berry flavours and a lovely round, creamy and fresh finish.

Bottle-£21 250ml-£7.50 175ml-£5.50

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Dea del Mare Prosecco Veneto, Italy

Golden delicious apples and sweet ripe pear on the nose. Just off dry but with perfectly balanced acidity.

Bottle-£26.00

Lunetta Rosé Prosecco Veneto, Italy

Redcurrant and berry aromas with a fine moose and some citrus fruit on the crisp finish.

Bottle-£27.00

Nominé Renard Champagne Champagne, France

A fresh and elegant Champagne from a small grower. With lots of minerality and citrus fruits aromas.

Bottle-£46.00

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Champagne, France

From one of the largest champagne houses. Big, rich and decadent style with toasty brioche notes.

Bottle-£90.00